
SL. Course Name Course Link
1 Positive Behaviour Support in Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/positive-behaviour-support-in-social-care/
2 Sleep Therapy Online Course https://course-hosting.com/course/sleep-therapy-online-course/
3 Safeguarding Children Level 1 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-1/
4 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults Level 2 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-vulnerable-adults-level-2/
5 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults Level 1 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-vulnerable-adults-level-1/
6 Healthcare Customer Service Representative https://course-hosting.com/course/healthcare-customer-service-representative/
7 Wecasa Cleaning Training https://course-hosting.com/course/house-cleaning/
8 Mental Health, Dementia and Learning Disabilities 

in Care Training
https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-health-dementia-and-learning-disabilities-in-care-
training/

9 Health & Safety in Care Training https://course-hosting.com/course/health-safety-in-care-training/
10 Understanding Your Role in Care Training
11 Care Coordinator Training https://course-hosting.com/course/care-coordinator-training/
12 Family Child Care https://course-hosting.com/course/family-child-care/
13 Mediation Basics for Conflict Resolution https://course-hosting.com/course/mediation-basics-for-conflict-resolution/
14 Child Protection Officer Training https://course-hosting.com/course/child-protection-officer-training/
15 Level 2 Certificate in Principles of Working with 

People with Mental Health Needs
https://course-hosting.com/course/level-2-certificate-in-principles-of-working-with-people-with-
mental-health-needs/

16 Support Worker Diploma & Care Assistant 
Certificate

https://course-hosting.com/course/support-worker-diploma-care-assistant-certificate/

17 Social Relationship Goals https://course-hosting.com/course/social-relationship-goals/
18 Understanding Aspergers Condition https://course-hosting.com/course/understanding-aspergers-condition/
19 Plant-Based Nutrition Expertise https://course-hosting.com/course/plant-based-nutrition-expertise/
20 Social Crime Prevention Awareness https://course-hosting.com/course/social-crime-prevention-awareness/
21 Methods of Pest Control https://course-hosting.com/course/methods-of-pest-control/
22 Awareness and Understanding of Schizophrenia https://course-hosting.com/course/awareness-and-understanding-of-schizophrenia/

23 Public Realm Manager https://course-hosting.com/course/public-realm-manager/
24 Occupational Health Advisor https://course-hosting.com/course/occupational-health-advisor/
25 Level 2 Certificate in Working with Customers in 

Health and Social Care
https://course-hosting.com/course/level-2-certificate-in-working-with-customers-in-health-and-
social-care/

26 Hydrogen Sulphide Safety Awareness https://course-hosting.com/course/hydrogen-sulphide-safety-awareness/
27 Person-Centred Care Training https://course-hosting.com/course/person-centred-care-training/
28 Foundations of Clinical Psychology https://course-hosting.com/course/foundations-of-clinical-psychology/
29 Principles of Child Playwork https://course-hosting.com/course/principles-of-child-playwork/
30 Medical Gases https://course-hosting.com/course/medical-gases/
31 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults Training https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-vulnerable-adults-training/
32 ESG and Impact Investing https://course-hosting.com/course/esg-and-impact-investing/
33 Computer Workstation Safety Training https://course-hosting.com/course/computer-workstation-safety-training/
34 Parkinson’s Disease: Diagnosis, Treatment, and 

Resources
https://course-hosting.com/course/parkinsons-disease-diagnosis-treatment-and-resources/

35 Suicide Prevention https://course-hosting.com/course/suicide-prevention/
36 Information Governance in Health & Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/information-governance-in-health-social-care/
37 Raw Feeding Guide for Dog https://course-hosting.com/course/raw-feeding-guide-for-dog/
38 Care Certificate Course – Standards (1 to 15) https://course-hosting.com/course/care-certificate-course-standards-1-to-15/
39 Animal Management & Welfare Training https://course-hosting.com/course/animal-welfare-training/
40 Safeguarding children level 3 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-3-course/
41 Infection Control https://course-hosting.com/course/infection-control-course/
42 Professional Boundaries in Health & Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/professional-boundaries-in-health-social-care/

43 Certificate in Care Certificate Preparation https://course-hosting.com/course/certificate-in-care-certificate-preparation/
44 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults Training https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-vulnerable-adults-training-2/
45 Health and Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/health-and-social-care/
46 Diploma in Healthcare Assistant at QLS Level 5
47 Dog Nutrition Level 3 https://course-hosting.com/course/dog-nutrition-level-3/
48 Dog Nutrition https://course-hosting.com/course/dog-nutrition-course/
49 Suicide Prevention Mental Health and Self-Harm 

Awareness Training
https://course-hosting.com/course/suicide-prevention-mental-health-and-self-harm-awareness-
training/

50 Level 3 Diploma in Health and Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/level-3-diploma-in-health-and-social-care/
51 First Aid at Work (2022) https://course-hosting.com/course/first-aid-at-work-2022/
52 Parapsychology https://course-hosting.com/course/parapsychology/
53 Sexual Harassment Awareness Training https://course-hosting.com/course/sexual-harassment-awareness-training-course/
54 Sharps Training https://course-hosting.com/course/sharps-training/
55 Drug and Alcohol Awareness Training https://course-hosting.com/course/drug-and-alcohol-awareness-training/
56 Diploma in Healthcare Support https://course-hosting.com/course/diploma-in-healthcare-support/
57 Safeguarding Children Level 1 Course https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-1-course/
58 Diploma in Healthcare Management https://course-hosting.com/course/diploma-in-healthcare-management/
59 Mental Health Awareness Training https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-health-awareness-training/
60 Medical Writing https://course-hosting.com/course/medical-writing/
61 Biomedical Science https://course-hosting.com/course/biomedical-science/
62 The Secrets of Body Language https://course-hosting.com/course/the-secrets-of-body-language/
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63 How to Save Children from Abuse https://course-hosting.com/course/how-to-save-children-from-abuse/
64 CPDQS Level 3 Diploma in Health and Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/cpdqs-level-3-diploma-in-health-and-social-care/
65 Social Care Worker https://course-hosting.com/course/social-care-worker/
66 Diploma in Health and Social Care Certificate https://course-hosting.com/course/diploma-in-health-and-social-care-certificate/
67 Food Waste Management https://course-hosting.com/course/food-waste-management/
68 Level 3 Diploma in Health and Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/level-3-diploma-in-health-and-social-care-2/
69 Level 3 Designated Safeguarding Lead Training https://course-hosting.com/course/level-3-designated-safeguarding-lead-training/
70 Mental Health Support Worker https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-health-support-worker/
71 Health and Social Care Management
72 Cognitive Psychology https://course-hosting.com/course/cognitive-psychology/
73 Health Care Diploma https://course-hosting.com/course/health-care-diploma/
74 Health and Social Care UK 2021 https://course-hosting.com/course/health-and-social-care-uk-2021/
75 English for Healthcare https://course-hosting.com/course/english-for-healthcare/
76 Work Preparation for Adult Social Care Level 5 https://course-hosting.com/course/work-preparation-for-adult-social-care-level-5/
77 The Care Certificate Preparation Standards (1 to 15) https://course-hosting.com/course/the-care-certificate-preparation-standards-1-to-15/

78 Diploma in Health & Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/diploma-in-health-social-care/
79 Dog Cleaning https://course-hosting.com/course/dog-cleaning/
80 Dog Parasite Care https://course-hosting.com/course/dog-parasite-care/
81 Dog Care https://course-hosting.com/course/dog-care/
82 Medical Jargon https://course-hosting.com/course/medical-jargon/
83 Palliative Care https://course-hosting.com/course/palliative-care/
84 Paediatric Care https://course-hosting.com/course/paediatric-care/
85 Child Playwork https://course-hosting.com/course/child-playwork/
86 Healthcare https://course-hosting.com/course/healthcare/
87 Social Worker https://course-hosting.com/course/social-worker/
88 Residential Childcare https://course-hosting.com/course/residential-childcare/
89 Duty of Care https://course-hosting.com/course/duty-of-care-2/
90 Support Work in Schools https://course-hosting.com/course/support-work-in-schools/
91 Child Safeguarding and Protection https://course-hosting.com/course/child-safeguarding-and-protection-2/
92 Pregnancy https://course-hosting.com/course/pregnancy/
93 Child Care Diploma Level 3 https://course-hosting.com/course/child-care-diploma-level-3/
94 Healthcare Management https://course-hosting.com/course/healthcare-management/
95 Teaching and child care https://course-hosting.com/course/teaching-and-child-care/
96 Mandatory Training For Domiciliary Workers https://course-hosting.com/course/mandatory-training-for-domiciliary-workers/
97 Landscape https://course-hosting.com/course/landscape/
98 Gardening and Landscaping https://course-hosting.com/course/gardening-and-landscaping/
99 Health & Care https://course-hosting.com/course/health-care/
100 Adult Nursing https://course-hosting.com/course/adult-nursing/
101 Dietetics : Diet & Nutrition Advanced Diploma https://course-hosting.com/course/dietetics-diet-nutrition-advanced-diploma/
102 Phlebotomy : Phlebotomy Training https://course-hosting.com/course/phlebotomy-phlebotomy-training/
103 Healthcare Advisor https://course-hosting.com/course/healthcare-advisor/
104 Environmental Analyst https://course-hosting.com/course/environmental-analyst/
105 Patient Customer Service https://course-hosting.com/course/patient-customer-service/
106 Breast Cancer Awareness Article https://course-hosting.com/course/breast-cancer-awareness-article/
107 Child Neglect Awareness & Protection https://course-hosting.com/course/child-neglect-awareness-protection/
108 Social Worker – Health & Wellbeing https://course-hosting.com/course/social-worker-health-wellbeing/
109 Care Assistant/Support Worker https://course-hosting.com/course/care-assistant-support-worker/
110 Breast Cancer Awareness https://course-hosting.com/course/breast-cancer-awareness/
111 Safeguarding And Protection Of Vulnerable Adults https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-and-protection-of-vulnerable-adults/
112 Emotional Intelligence for Business Communication https://course-hosting.com/course/emotional-intelligence-for-business-communication/

113 Cognitive Behavioural Therapy (CBT) https://course-hosting.com/course/cognitive-behavioural-therapy-cbt/
114 Child Protection and Safeguarding https://course-hosting.com/course/child-protection-and-safeguarding-3/
115 Advanced Diploma in Care Assistant at QLS Level 7

116 Achieving Food Hygiene Rating Level 5 https://course-hosting.com/course/achieving-food-hygiene-rating-level-5-2/
117 Cardiac (Heart) Care https://course-hosting.com/course/cardiac-heart-care/
118 Veterinary Medicine https://course-hosting.com/course/veterinary-medicine/
119 Mental Health & Psychiatry https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-health-psychiatry/
120 Food Allergen Awareness Training https://course-hosting.com/course/food-allergen-awareness-training-2/
121 Audiology https://course-hosting.com/course/audiology/
122 Care Planning and Record Keeping https://course-hosting.com/course/care-planning-and-record-keeping/
123 Paediatric Dentistry https://course-hosting.com/course/paediatric-dentistry/
124 Formación de Auxiliar de Enfermería + Certificación 

de Primeros Auxilios de Técnico Experto
https://course-hosting.com/course/formacion-de-auxiliar-de-enfermeria-certificacion-de-primeros-
auxilios-de-tecnico-experto/

125 Autism Awareness https://course-hosting.com/course/autism-awareness-2/
126 Deaf Awareness & Interaction Training https://course-hosting.com/course/deaf-awareness-interaction-training/
127 Maternity Care Assistant https://course-hosting.com/course/maternity-care-assistant/
128 Homeopathy Diploma https://course-hosting.com/course/homeopathy-diploma/
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129 HAVS (Hand-Arm Vibration Syndrome) Training 
Course

https://course-hosting.com/course/havs-hand-arm-vibration-syndrome-training-course/

130 End of Life Care https://course-hosting.com/course/end-of-life-care-3/
131 Sexual Harassment in the Workplace (SHWT) https://course-hosting.com/course/sexual-harassment-in-the-workplace-shwt/
132 Care Planning and Record Keeping: Health & Safety https://course-hosting.com/course/care-planning-and-record-keeping-health-safety/

133 Occupational Therapy Assistant https://course-hosting.com/course/occupational-therapy-assistant/
134 Paramedicine Studies and First Aid https://course-hosting.com/course/paramedicine-studies-and-first-aid/
135 Care and Wellbeing Assistant https://course-hosting.com/course/care-and-wellbeing-assistant/
136 Public Health Consultant https://course-hosting.com/course/public-health-consultant/
137 Psychological Wellbeing Practitioner Lead https://course-hosting.com/course/psychological-wellbeing-practitioner-lead/
138 Health and Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/health-and-social-care-2/
139 Paramedicine Study https://course-hosting.com/course/paramedicine-study/
140 Public Health
141 Parapsychology https://course-hosting.com/course/parapsychology-2/
142 Mental Health and Wellbeing https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-health-and-wellbeing/
143 Nursing https://course-hosting.com/course/nursing/
144 Social Care Support Worker Training https://course-hosting.com/course/social-care-support-worker-training/
145 Child Safeguarding and Protection https://course-hosting.com/course/child-safeguarding-and-protection/
146 Nursing https://course-hosting.com/course/nursing-2/
147 Safeguarding and Child Protection Training https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-and-child-protection-training/
148 Safeguarding Children Awareness Training https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-awareness-training/
149 Health and Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/health-and-social-care-4/
150 Anaphylaxis & BLS https://course-hosting.com/course/anaphylaxis-bls/
151 Nursing Assistance https://course-hosting.com/course/nursing-assistance/
152 Child Protection and Safeguarding https://course-hosting.com/course/child-protection-and-safeguarding/
153 Mental Health – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-health-essential-skills/
154 Child Care – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/child-care-essential-skills/
155 Counselling – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/counselling-essential-skills/
156 Drug and Alcohol Awareness & Counselling https://course-hosting.com/course/drug-and-alcohol-awareness-counselling/
157 Pharmacy technician – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/pharmacy-technician-essential-skills/
158 Medical receptionist – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/medical-receptionist-essential-skills/
159 Elderly Care Worker – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/elderly-care-worker-essential-skills/
160 Adult Nursing – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/adult-nursing-essential-skills/
161 Nursing – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/nursing-essential-skills/
162 Diploma in Mental Health at QLS Level 5
163 Health & Social Care https://course-hosting.com/course/health-social-care/
164 Support Worker – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/support-worker-essential-skills/
165 Clinical Psychology https://course-hosting.com/course/clinical-psychology/
166 Psychology Diploma https://course-hosting.com/course/psychology-diploma/
167 Healthcare GDPR https://course-hosting.com/course/healthcare-gdpr/
168 Mental Health Social Care Level 3 Diploma https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-health-social-care-level-3-diploma/
169 Counselling & Psychotherapy: Dialectical Behaviour 

Therapy (DBT)
https://course-hosting.com/course/dialectical-behaviour-therapy-dbt-course/

170 Diploma in Life Coaching and Counselling at QLS 
Level 5

171 Emotional Intelligence, Mindfulness and Empathy 
Training

https://course-hosting.com/course/emotional-intelligence-mindfulness-and-empathy-training/

172 Safeguarding Children – Level 2 – For Testing https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-2-3/
173 Adult Support Worker https://course-hosting.com/course/adult-support-worker/
174 Autism and Learning Difficulties https://course-hosting.com/course/autism-and-learning-difficulties/
175 Child Counselling and Therapeutic Language https://course-hosting.com/course/child-counselling-and-therapeutic-language/
176 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults: Roles & 

Responsibilities
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